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Unfinished hardwood flooring—
both solid and engineered—
made up 69 percent of all 

hardwood flooring installed in 2016 by 
contractors who filled out Wood Floor 
Business’ State of the Industry survey 
in 2017. Here’s an overview of what 
manufacturers of unfinished domestic 
flooring are making today. 

Aacer Flooring Allegheny Mountain Hardwood Flooring

Anthology WoodsAmerican Heart Pine Corporation
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Aacer Flooring | aacerflooring.com

Aacer Flooring ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1/2, 3⁄4 31⁄4, 5, 7 7 2, 3 ■

Allegheny Mountain Hardwood Flooring | hickmanwoods.com

Live Sawn and R&Q ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3⁄4, 5⁄8 2 1⁄4–12 9, 11 4, 6 ■

American Heart Pine Corporation | americanheartpine.com

Southern Heart Pine ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1⁄2, 5⁄8, 3⁄4 21⁄4–87⁄8 7–9 3.5–6

Anthology Woods | anthologywoods.com

Reclaimed Wood Flooring ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3⁄4 3–8 7–9 3.175+ ■

Anthony Oak Flooring Inc. | anthonytimberlands.com

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3⁄4 1 1⁄2–4 N/A N/A

Authentic Reclaimed Flooring | authenticreclaimedfloors.com

American White Oak ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1⁄2, 5⁄8, 3⁄4 51⁄8–91⁄4 N/A N/A

Carlisle Wide Plank Floors | wideplankflooring.com

Unfinished Domestic Wood Flooring ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1⁄2, 5⁄8, 3⁄4 8–20 11 4

Charles Peterson Signature Flooring | charlespetersonflooring.com
3–6, 

Custom■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1⁄2, 5⁄8, 3⁄4 12 4.5

Czar Floors | czarfloors.com

3D Artistic Parquet ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5⁄16, 3⁄4 Varies 4 5

Distinctive Hardwood Floors | danielantes.com
Up to 

19■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ Custom 12+ Custom

East Coast Lumber | eastcoastonline.com

Heart Pine Flooring ■ ■ ■ 3⁄4 3⁄4 N/A N/A

Faifer & Company Inc. | mesquitefloors.com
1⁄2,  

CustomTexas Mesquite T & G, Texas Mesquite End Grain ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 21⁄4–61⁄4 N/A N/A

The Garrison Collection | thegarrisoncollection.com
21⁄4, 31⁄4, 

5, 7Contractor’s Choice ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5⁄8 9 5

Graf Brothers Flooring | grafbro.com
S: 3⁄4,  

E: 5⁄8, 3⁄4Graf Brothers Solid, Graf Brothers Advantage Engineered ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 21⁄4–111⁄2 9, 11 3–5

East Coast Lumber Faifer & Company Inc.

The Garrison Collection

Czar Floors Distinctive Hardwood Floors

Graf Brothers Flooring

Harris Wood Floors/ 
Q.E.P. Co. Inc.Hardwoods of Wisconsin Heister House Millworks

Charles Peterson Signature FlooringCarlisle Wide Plank FloorsAuthentic Reclaimed FlooringName of Wood ManufacturerAnthony Oak Flooring Inc.
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Logpower.com LLC Logs End

Lacrosse Hardwood FlooringInfinity Wood Floors

Mcminnville Mfg. Co.

Maine Traditions

National Hardwood Flooring & Moulding

Mullican Flooring

Oak & Broad
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Hardwoods of Wisconsin | hardwoodsofwisconsin.com

Unfinished Domestic ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3⁄8–3⁄4 4–12 3 5

Harris Wood Floors/Q.E.P. Co. Inc. | harriswoodfloors.com

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3⁄8, 1⁄2 3, 5 5 2, 2.5

Heister House Millworks | hhmillworks.com

Heister House Millworks ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3⁄8–1 1⁄2–11 N/A N/A

Heppner Hardwoods Inc. | heppnerhardwoodflooring.com

European CUT Select White Oak ■ ■ ■ ■ 5⁄8 7–121⁄4 11 4, 6, 7 ■

Hill Wood Products Inc. | ashawabay.com

Ashawa Bay Engineered Flooring ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1⁄2, 5⁄8, 3⁄4 21⁄4–10 10 4.5

Homerwood Hardwood Flooring | homerwood.com

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5⁄8, 3⁄4 3–8 9 4.5

Hull Forest Products | hullforest.com

Forest Plank Floors ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3⁄4 3–19 N/A N/A

Infinity Wood Floors | infinitywoodfloors.com

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3⁄4 11⁄2–8 N/A N/A

Lacrosse Hardwood Flooring | lacrosseflooring.com

Northern Strip & Plank ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4 11⁄2–9 N/A N/A ■

Logpower.com LLC | logpower.com

Custom Solid Wood Flooring ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3⁄4 3⁄4–10 N/A N/A

Logs End | logsend.com

Unfinished Birch ■ ■ ■ 4 21⁄4–71⁄4 N/A N/A ■

Maine Traditions | mainetraditionsflooring.com
21⁄4, 31⁄4, 

4, 5■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4 N/A N/A ■

Mcminnville Mfg. Co. | mmcflooring.com
21⁄4, 31⁄4, 

4, 5Velvet Brand ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4 N/A N/A

Mullican Flooring | mullicanflooring.com

Wexford Engineered ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1⁄2 7 8 4

Hull Forest ProductsHomerwood Hardwood FlooringHill Wood Products Inc.Heppner Hardwoods Inc.
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PG Hardwood Flooring Inc. Quarter Sawn Flooring Inc. Ridgefield Industries

Owens Flooring By Quanex Building Products Peachey Hardwood Flooring

Robinson Lumber Company

Saroyan Hardwoods

RQ Floors Corp.

Satin Flooring
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National Hardwood Flooring & Moulding | nationalhardwood.com

French Galerie ■ ■ ■ ■ 9⁄16 71⁄4 4 ■

Oak & Broad | oakandbroad.com

Rift & Quartered White Oak ■ ■ ■ ■ 4 8 N/A N/A

Oakcrest Lumber Company Inc. | oakcrestlumber.com

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5⁄8, 3⁄4 21⁄4–7 10 4

Old Wood LLC | oldwood.us

Old Wood Mesquite Solid End Grain Blocks ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3⁄4 31⁄4–81⁄2 N/A N/A

Olde Wood Ltd. | oldewoodltd.com

European Collection ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5⁄8, 3⁄4 3–12 10 4

Oshkosh Designs | oshkoshdesigns.com Up to 
48Spatial Series ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1⁄2-3⁄4 N/A 2–4

Owens Flooring By Quanex Building Products | owens-flooring.com
21⁄4, 
3–8Plankfloor ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1⁄2, 5⁄8, 3⁄4 5, 7, 9 2–4 ■

Peachey Hardwood Flooring | peacheyhardwoodflooring.com

Appalachian Plank ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1⁄2, 5⁄8, 3⁄4 21⁄4–16 7, 9, 11 4, 6

PG Hardwood Flooring Inc. | pgmodel.com 1¾, 2, 
2¼, 3¼, 

4¼Unfinished Hardwood ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4 N/A N/A ■

Quarter Sawn Flooring Inc. | quarter-sawnflooring.com
4–10, 

CustomRadially Sawn ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1⁄2, 5⁄8, 3⁄4 12 4.5

Ridgefield Industries | ridgefieldindustries.com

Rustic Road Wide Plank ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4 21⁄4–11 N/A N/A

Robinson Lumber Company | roblumco.com
31⁄4, 5, 
7, 9Solid Unfinished Caribbean Heart Pine ■ ■ ■ 3⁄4 N/A N/A

RQ Floors Corp. | rqfloors.com

Wood Flooring Products ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3⁄4, 5⁄8 2 1⁄4–12 11 4

Saroyan Hardwoods | saroyanlumber.com

Multiple Species Solid and Engineered Flooring ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5⁄16–3⁄4 3–12 11 4.3 ■

Oshkosh DesignsOlde Wood Ltd.Old Wood LLCOakcrest Lumber Company Inc.
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SouthFloor Speed Hardwood Flooring

Vintage LumberTurman Hardwood Flooring

WD Flooring

Virtu Wood Flooring

Wide Plank Hardwood
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Satin Flooring | satinflooring.com
S: 2 1⁄4–41⁄2 
E: 3 1⁄4 –7Harbour Grey Nature Finished ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1⁄2, 3⁄4 2 4 ■

Schafer Hardwood Flooring Co. | v3-usa.com

V3 3-ply Wide Plank Hardwood Flooring ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5⁄8, 3⁄4 21⁄4–11 3 4.5, 6

Sheoga Hardwood Flooring and Paneling | sheogaflooring.com

Solid Unfinished and Significant Collection Engineered ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4 21⁄4–61⁄4 11 5.25 ■

Somerset Hardwood Flooring | somersetfloors.com
S: 3⁄4  
E: 1⁄2Unfinished Solid, SolidPlus Engineered ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 21⁄4–7 8 3

Southern Wood Floors | southernwoodfloors.com

Domestic Heart Pine ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ½, 5⁄8, ¾ 2¼–87⁄8 7–9 3.5–6

SouthFloor | southfloor.com
½, ¾, 

CustomSouthern Heart Pine ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2¼–87⁄8 7–9 3.5–6

Speed Hardwood Flooring | speedhardwoodflooring.com

Fumed White Oak ■ ■ ■ ■ 3⁄4 21⁄4–10 N/A N/A

Ten Oaks | tenoaksflooring.com

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3⁄4 21⁄4, 31⁄4 N/A N/A

Top Grade Floors | topgradefloors.com

■ ■ ■ ■ 1⁄2 5 N/A N/A

Turman Hardwood Flooring | turmanhardwoodflooring.com
21⁄4,  

31⁄4, 41⁄4■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3⁄4 N/A N/A

Vintage Lumber | vintagelumber.com

The Americana Collection ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 11⁄16, 3⁄4 21⁄4–18 N/A N/A

Virtu Wood Flooring | virtufloors.com

Virtu 3-Layer ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3⁄4 5-12 3 4

WD Flooring | wdflooring.com

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5⁄8–3⁄4 11⁄2–20 3 4.5 ■

Wide Plank Hardwood | wideplankhardwood.com

White Oak Rift and Quartered ■ ■ ■ ■ 3⁄4 3 N/A N/A

Southern Wood FloorsSomerset Hardwood FlooringSheoga Hardwood Flooring and PanelingSchafer Hardwood Flooring Co.

Top Grade FloorsTen Oaks
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